33260 CENTRAL AVE, UNION CITY, CA 94587, USA  TEL: (510) 324-3399 FAX: (510) 324-3366
ITEMS SUBJECT TO CHANGE IN PRICE, COLOR, SPECIFICATION, DESIGN AND AVAILABILITY WITHOUT NOTICE.
‘Dolgoch’ Talyllyn Railway 0-4-0T
1:19 SCALE • 45 mm GAUGE
Dolgoch was built by Fletcher, Jennings & Co. in 1866 and
is one of the oldest locomotives still in active service. A well
tank locomotive with a long wheelbase and the driving axle

‘Dolgoch’ Talyllyn Railway 0-4-0T
1:19 SCALE • 45 mm GAUGE
ORDER INFORMATION
Sku Description
S19-32A ‘Dolgoch’ 0-4-0T, TR Green, Live Steam, 32mm Gauge
S19-32B ‘Dolgoch’ 0-4-0T, Atlas Green, Live Steam, 32mm Gauge
S19-32C ‘Dolgoch’ 0-4-0T, TR Red, Live Steam, 32mm Gauge
S19-32D ‘Dolgoch’ 0-4-0T, Indian Red, Live Steam, 32mm Gauge
S19-33A ‘Dolgoch’ 0-4-0T, TR Green, Live Steam, 45mm Gauge
S19-33B ‘Dolgoch’ 0-4-0T, Atlas Green, Live Steam, 45mm Gauge
S19-33C ‘Dolgoch’ 0-4-0T, TR Red, Live Steam, 45mm Gauge
S19-33D ‘Dolgoch’ 0-4-0T, Indian Red, Live Steam, 45mm Gauge
SPECIFICATIONS
Scale 1:19
Gauge 45 or 32 mm
Mini. radius 24 ins (0.6m)